For General Applications
Key features
The AWS-6020 weatherproof sample system
is designed for gas or general compressed
air sampling and allows the sensor to operate
at ideal sampling conditions, whilst protecting
your hygrometer from high pressures and
contaminants, particularly in hydrocarbon

potentiometer, which is conveniently located on the
front panel of the instrument.
How To Order
AWS-6020 - [XX] - [XX] - [X/X]
Select inlet and outlet pipe fittings
-110 °C to -20 °C (-166 °F to -4 °F) SR
-100 °C to 0 °C (-148 °F to +32 °F) PL
-80 °C to +20 °C (-112 °F to +68 °F) RD
Inlet Pipe Fitting Outlet Pipe Fittings
No Fittings 0 No Fittings 0
¼” Pipe OD 4 ¼” Pipe OD 4
⅛” Pipe OD 8 ⅛” Pipe OD 8
6 mm Pipe OD 6 6 mm Pipe OD 6
NOTE: No fittings choice = ports are ⅛” NPT Female.
Select a Range
Select required input pressure
Ordering Example
To order AWS-6020 with range -80 °C to +20 °C dewpoint, 200
Bar with ¼” Swagelok fittings, the order code is:
Model AWS-6020-RD-4/4
Contact Us
For further information or if you require a customised solution for your application, book a
consultation with our expert technical team.
Contact: +44 (0) 1274 733100, info@amsystems.co.uk, www.dew-point.com
AMS-MODEL-AWS-6020-Issue1
200 Bar Me
400 Bar Hi
400 mm
350 mm
3
5
0
 m
m
4
0
0
 m
m
20 mm
25 mm
MODEL 6020
METER
SENSOR
SAMPLE FLOW METER
SENSOR HOLDER
PRESSURE
REGULATOR
PARTICLE FILTER
AWS-6020 General Assembly Diagram
Optional
ESC
MENU UNITS AL2
TER